
第57回 パールレース 成績第57回 パールレース 成績第57回 パールレース 成績第57回 パールレース 成績 1/2第57回パールレース成績第57回パールレース成績第57回パールレース成績第57回パールレース成績
Division ：　：　：　：　IRC-A 暫　定暫　定暫　定暫　定
Time of Start: 2016-07-29  11：00：00
Class Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET(h) (sec.) CT Pen Posi.
IRC-A JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41OD 1.119 2 30 20：01：22 33：01：22 118,882 133,029 1

IRC-A JPN 1122 1122TREKKEE MUIR 40 1.140 1 30 19：26：39 32：26：39 116,799 133,151 2

IRC-A JPN 6687 JOKER X 41 1.117 3 30 20：11：54 33：11：54 119,514 133,497 3

IRC-A JPN 6095 LAETITIA DEUX First 40.7 1.063 5 30 23：49：28 36：49：28 132,568 140,920 4

IRC-A JPN 4004 PARAPHRENIAN First 40.7 1.062 7 31 00：19：32 37：19：32 134,372 142,703 5

IRC-A JPN 6030 JULIAN J 120 1.080 9 31 00：23：00 37：23：00 134,580 145,346 6

IRC-A JPN 188 CONTESSA XⅢ First 40 1.087 10 31 00：31：47 37：31：47 135,107 146,861 7

IRC-A JPN 6409 MYSTIC X FARR 40 2.60 MOD(bulb)1.164 4 30 22：13：44 35：13：44 126,824 147,623 8

IRC-A JPN 6602 CAMARADERS SALONA 44 1.114 8 31 00：22：06 37：22：06 134,526 149,862 9

IRC-A JPN 6753 T DRACONIS Xp 44 1.131 6 30 23：57：11 36：57：11 133,031 150,458 10

IRC-A JPN 5585 MAUPITI Cookson12m 1.121 12 31 00：36：52 37：36：52 135,412 151,797 11

IRC-A JPN 3553 BAJITOFU 4 CM 1200 1.139 11 31 00：32：26 37：32：26 135,146 153,931 12

IRC-A JPN 6778 GASPARD 3 J 122 1.081 13 31 03：20：14 40：20：14 145,214 156,976 13

IRC-A JPN 6515 LIBERTY Ⅶ First 40 1.080 17 31 04：45：54 41：45：54 150,354 162,382 14

IRC-A JPN 6643 FUCHUR 2 DEHLER 41R 1.093 16 31 04：37：59 41：37：59 149,879 163,818 15

IRC-A JPN 4650 ESPOIR ELLIOT 12 2.45 1.134 14 31 04：14：52 41：14：52 148,492 168,390 16

IRC-A JPN 6760 OREOS IMK 7 1.144 15 31 04：24：15 41：24：15 149,055 170,519 17

IRC-A JPN 6757 MONDAY NIGHT Class 40 Rogers 1.240 #VALUE! 00：00：00 RET

Division ：　：　：　：　IRC-B

Time of Start: 2016-07-29  11：00：00
Class Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET(h) (sec.) CT Pen Posi.
IRC-B JPN 2500 HORIZON 6 YOKOYAMA 30R 0.963 8 31 03：34：29 40：34：29 146,069 140,664 1

IRC-B JPN 4252 CRESCENT II SEAM 33 MOD 1.058 1 31 00：22：44 37：22：44 134,564 142,369 2

IRC-B JPN 4417 APHROS YOKOYAMA IMS950 mod0.997 9 31 03：35：26 40：35：26 146,126 145,688 3

IRC-B JPN 5363 ANDIAMO III FARR 36Ｍ 1.078 2 31 00：40：59 37：40：59 135,659 146,240 4

IRC-B JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 IOD 1.063 3 31 01：21：38 38：21：38 138,098 146,798 5

IRC-B JPN 5791 HORNET SEAM 31 1.011 7 31 03：26：10 40：26：10 145,570 147,171 6

IRC-B JPN 2677 GREAT PEOPLE Farr 31 1.019 6 31 03：18：47 40：18：47 145,127 147,884 7

IRC-B JPN 5055 NARUMI YAMAHA 33S 1.033 11 31 03：44：58 40：44：58 146,698 151,539 8

IRC-B JPN 6193 SAKURA SEAM 33 1.039 10 31 03：35：49 40：35：49 146,149 151,849 9

IRC-B JPN 6741 OTOMARU V DEHLER 38C 1.057 5 31 03：12：56 40：12：56 144,776 153,028 10

IRC-B JPN 6377 SHALLON Ⅴ Vite 31 FK 1.035 13 31 04：18：58 41：18：58 148,738 153,944 11

IRC-B JPN 3810 DONNA NM 35 1.080 4 31 03：06：54 40：06：54 144,414 155,967 12

IRC-B JPN 5131 BOOMERANG J/92 0.984 17 31 07：16：57 44：16：57 159,417 156,866 13

IRC-B JPN 6506 TRU-BLU SUMMIT 35 1.066 12 31 04：11：35 41：11：35 148,295 158,082 14

IRC-B JPN 5533 PRONTO J/V 9.6CR 1.011 16 31 06：48：06 43：48：06 157,686 159,421 15

IRC-B JPN 6431 SUN LUCK VITE 31 1.023 15 31 06：28：55 43：28：55 156,535 160,135 16

IRC-B JPN 6737 ASUNARO J/V 35CR 1.052 14 31 05：45：06 42：45：06 153,906 161,909 17

Division ：　：　：　：　IRC-C

Time of Start: 2016-07-29  11：00：00
Class Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET(h) (sec.) CT Pen Posi.
IRC-C JPN 5955 GEFION BALTIC 35 0.957 2 31 05：03：25 42：03：25 151,405 144,895 1

IRC-C JPN 6588 THUNDER BIRD Ⅱ First 45 1.080 1 31 03：13：17 40：13：17 144,797 156,381 2

IRC-C JPN 2606 SEKITO YOKOYAMA 36Wood 0.956 3 31 08：50：15 45：50：15 165,015 157,754 3

IRC-C JPN 6626 SAYUTO YAMAHA 34EX 0.935 6 31 10：03：07 47：03：07 169,387 158,377 4

IRC-C JPN 6740 FORTALEZA Ⅱ AIOLOS 26 0.973 4 31 09：53：33 46：53：33 168,813 164,255 5

IRC-C JPN 2321 MISTRAL 4 YAMAHA 31S 0.959 8 31 10：58：31 47：58：31 172,711 165,630 6

IRC-C JPN 6407 GOBLIN X 302 0.934 10 31 12：34：04 49：34：04 178,444 166,667 7

IRC-C JPN 6404 STARDUST GRAND SOLEIL 38 0.997 5 31 09：58：29 46：58：29 169,109 168,602 8

IRC-C JPN 6797 EUREKA DEHLER 32 0.977 9 31 11：50：14 48：50：14 175,814 171,770 9

IRC-C JPN 6155 ANNEX Ⅴ First 36.7 1.018 7 31 10：50：08 47：50：08 172,208 175,308 10

IRC-C JPN 1190 HELIOS PIONEER 10 0.879 00：00：00 DNF

IRC-C JPN 6019 SEED V TRIPP 36 1.027 00：00：00 RET



第57回 パールレース 成績第57回 パールレース 成績第57回 パールレース 成績第57回 パールレース 成績 2/2
Division ：　DOUBLE HAND
Time of Start: 2016-07-29  11：00：00
Class Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET(h) (sec.) CT Pen Posi.
WH JPN 380 THETIS 4 First 40.7 1.045 2 31 05：19：54 42：19：54 152,394 159,252 1

WH JPN 6125 TAM A 40 1.107 1 31 04：21：57 41：21：57 148,917 164,851 2

WH JPN 5908 MASTER PIECE DEHLER 33CR 0.971 00：00：00 DNF

WH JPN 6012 MATENROW SEAM 33 1.032 00：00：00 DNC

Division ：　IRC-TOTAL
Time of Start: 2016-07-29  11：00：00
Class Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET(h) (sec.) CT Pen Posi.
IRC-A JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41OD 1.119 2 30 20：01：22 33：01：22 118,882 133,029 1

IRC-A JPN 1122 1122TREKKEE MUIR 40 1.140 1 30 19：26：39 32：26：39 116,799 133,151 2

IRC-A JPN 6687 JOKER X 41 1.117 3 30 20：11：54 33：11：54 119,514 133,497 3

IRC-B JPN 2500 HORIZON 6 YOKOYAMA 30R 0.963 22 31 03：34：29 40：34：29 146,069 140,664 4

IRC-A JPN 6095 LAETITIA DEUX First 40.7 1.063 5 30 23：49：28 36：49：28 132,568 140,920 5

IRC-B JPN 4252 CRESCENT II SEAM 33 MOD 1.058 9 31 00：22：44 37：22：44 134,564 142,369 6

IRC-A JPN 4004 PARAPHRENIAN First 40.7 1.062 7 31 00：19：32 37：19：32 134,372 142,703 7

IRC-C JPN 5955 GEFION BALTIC 35 0.957 32 31 05：03：25 42：03：25 151,405 144,895 8

IRC-A JPN 6030 JULIAN J 120 1.080 10 31 00：23：00 37：23：00 134,580 145,346 9

IRC-B JPN 4417 APHROS YOKOYAMA IMS950 mod0.997 23 31 03：35：26 40：35：26 146,126 145,688 10

IRC-B JPN 5363 ANDIAMO III FARR 36Ｍ 1.078 14 31 00：40：59 37：40：59 135,659 146,240 11

IRC-B JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 IOD 1.063 15 31 01：21：38 38：21：38 138,098 146,798 12

IRC-A JPN 188 CONTESSA XⅢ First 40 1.087 11 31 00：31：47 37：31：47 135,107 146,861 13

IRC-B JPN 5791 HORNET SEAM 31 1.011 21 31 03：26：10 40：26：10 145,570 147,171 14

IRC-A JPN 6409 MYSTIC X FARR 40 2.60 MOD(bulb)1.164 4 30 22：13：44 35：13：44 126,824 147,623 15

IRC-B JPN 2677 GREAT PEOPLE Farr 31 1.019 19 31 03：18：47 40：18：47 145,127 147,884 16

IRC-A JPN 6602 CAMARADERS SALONA 44 1.114 8 31 00：22：06 37：22：06 134,526 149,862 17

IRC-A JPN 6753 T DRACONIS Xp 44 1.131 6 30 23：57：11 36：57：11 133,031 150,458 18

IRC-B JPN 5055 NARUMI YAMAHA 33S 1.033 25 31 03：44：58 40：44：58 146,698 151,539 19

IRC-A JPN 5585 MAUPITI Cookson12m 1.121 13 31 00：36：52 37：36：52 135,412 151,797 20

IRC-B JPN 6193 SAKURA SEAM 33 1.039 24 31 03：35：49 40：35：49 146,149 151,849 21

IRC-B JPN 6741 OTOMARU V DEHLER 38C 1.057 17 31 03：12：56 40：12：56 144,776 153,028 22

IRC-A JPN 3553 BAJITOFU 4 CM 1200 1.139 12 31 00：32：26 37：32：26 135,146 153,931 23

IRC-B JPN 6377 SHALLON Ⅴ Vite 31 FK 1.035 28 31 04：18：58 41：18：58 148,738 153,944 24

IRC-B JPN 3810 DONNA NM 35 1.080 16 31 03：06：54 40：06：54 144,414 155,967 25

IRC-C JPN 6588 THUNDER BIRD Ⅱ First 45 1.080 18 31 03：13：17 40：13：17 144,797 156,381 26

IRC-B JPN 5131 BOOMERANG J/92 0.984 36 31 07：16：57 44：16：57 159,417 156,866 27

IRC-A JPN 6778 GASPARD 3 J 122 1.081 20 31 03：20：14 40：20：14 145,214 156,976 28

IRC-C JPN 2606 SEKITO YOKOYAMA 36Wood 0.956 37 31 08：50：15 45：50：15 165,015 157,754 29

IRC-B JPN 6506 TRU-BLU SUMMIT 35 1.066 26 31 04：11：35 41：11：35 148,295 158,082 30

IRC-C JPN 6626 SAYUTO YAMAHA 34EX 0.935 40 31 10：03：07 47：03：07 169,387 158,377 31

IRC-B JPN 5533 PRONTO J/V 9.6CR 1.011 35 31 06：48：06 43：48：06 157,686 159,421 32

IRC-B JPN 6431 SUN LUCK VITE 31 1.023 34 31 06：28：55 43：28：55 156,535 160,135 33

IRC-B JPN 6737 ASUNARO J/V 35CR 1.052 33 31 05：45：06 42：45：06 153,906 161,909 34

IRC-A JPN 6515 LIBERTY Ⅶ First 40 1.080 31 31 04：45：54 41：45：54 150,354 162,382 35

IRC-A JPN 6643 FUCHUR 2 DEHLER 41R 1.093 30 31 04：37：59 41：37：59 149,879 163,818 36

IRC-C JPN 6740 FORTALEZA Ⅱ AIOLOS 26 0.973 38 31 09：53：33 46：53：33 168,813 164,255 37

IRC-C JPN 2321 MISTRAL 4 YAMAHA 31S 0.959 42 31 10：58：31 47：58：31 172,711 165,630 38

IRC-C JPN 6407 GOBLIN X 302 0.934 44 31 12：34：04 49：34：04 178,444 166,667 39

IRC-A JPN 4650 ESPOIR ELLIOT 12 2.45 1.134 27 31 04：14：52 41：14：52 148,492 168,390 40

IRC-C JPN 6404 STARDUST GRAND SOLEIL 38 0.997 39 31 09：58：29 46：58：29 169,109 168,602 41

IRC-A JPN 6760 OREOS IMK 7 1.144 29 31 04：24：15 41：24：15 149,055 170,519 42

IRC-C JPN 6797 EUREKA DEHLER 32 0.977 43 31 11：50：14 48：50：14 175,814 171,770 43

IRC-C JPN 6155 ANNEX Ⅴ First 36.7 1.018 41 31 10：50：08 47：50：08 172,208 175,308 44

IRC-C JPN 1190 HELIOS PIONEER 10 0.879 00：00：00 DNF

IRC-C JPN 6019 SEED V TRIPP 36 1.027 00：00：00 RET

IRC-A JPN 6757 MONDAY NIGHT Class 40 Rogers 1.240 00：00：00 RET2012012012016666/7//7//7//7/31313131


